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ASOCIACION ESPANOLA DE CLUBES DE BOWLING

1° OPEN OZONE X-MADRID

OZONE X-MADRID DEL 28 ENE AL 5 FEB 2022

Premios Fase Clasificatoria

CLUB

JUGADORES
CATEGORIA SENIOR

Bat ROLLAN-HIVEC CARR, Jeff

Bolotomizados
Capital Bowling
MDBC

#Sin Carnet AECB
#Sin Carnet AECB

Bowling Madrid
Vaguada

New Project
X-Madrid
X-Madrid

#Sin Carnet AECB

CRESPO COUSIDO, Luis

STOYANOV PEPELANOV, Rayko

BONACASA FERNANDEZ, Julian Enrique

RAVERA, Roberto

OVIDE MARRON, Marcial
CATEGORIA <180

AGUADO BARBA, Tomas

DE LA TORRE MONTERO, Pedro

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JesUs Antonio

ALONSO GONZALEZ, Alberto

DIAZ MARTINEZ, Alejandro

PEREZ PONCE, Guillermo

HANDICAP FEMENINO

Espartanos Chamartin JIMENEZ GONZALEZ, Monica

Torrejon
Capital Bowling

#Sin Carnet AECB

SANCHEZ MONTERO, M2 Angeles

GARCIA HERRERO, Vanesa
SCRATCH

GARCIA GONZALEZ, Iiigo

Bat ROLLAN-HIVEC PICCARI SANTANA, Michael Antonio
Espartanos Chamartin ORCHE RODRIGUEZ, Rubén

BOLOS

1446
1384
1359
1324
1322
1316

1363
1312
1310
1309
1305
1300

1323
1282
1275

1533
1448
1429



